
7812 Gravenstein Drive

$759,900

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

(250-498-7097

lidiasells@gmail .com

Lidia Ferreira
RE/MAX REALTY SOLUTIONS

8507 A Main St. ,  Po Box 1099
E a c h  o f f i c e  i s  i n d e p e n d e n t l y  o w n e d  a n d  o p e r a t e d

OS - Osoyoos
4
1
0.17
2134
1966
3452
2023
10316374


